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LINGIADEN 2003 
************** 

 
    EN GARDE                     Yngre Juniorer 
   J-F NICAUD                     Florett Damer 
 
ALLMÄN KLASSIFICERING 
 
Rang   Namn  Förnamn            NAT  KLUBB      
  1)  GARS Sanne                SWE  FKC           
  2)  SAMUELSSON Emma           SWE  KF99          
  3)  HALLBERG Hanna            SWE  FKC           
  3)  KLAR Carin                SWE  FKC           
  5)  MARTINSSON Camilla        SWE  KF99          
  6)  LEWIN Elin                SWE  WFF           
  7)  V SCHMIDT Sidsel          DAN  HFK           
  8)  DE FREITAS Jasmin         SWE  LJFK          
************************************************************ 
  9)  TORSELL Sofia             SWE  KFK           
************************************************************ 
************************************************************ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



LINGIADEN 2003 
************** 

 
    EN GARDE                     Yngre Juniorer 
   J-F NICAUD                    Florett Herrar 
 
ALLMÄN KLASSIFICERING 
 
Rang   Namn  Förnamn            NAT  KLUBB      
  1)  U ANDERSEN Emil           DAN  FKT           
  2)  LJUNGBERG Johan           SWE  ÄFK           
  3)  LUNDEGARD Martin          SWE  KF99          
  3)  MARTIN ITO BRUNN Ken      DAN  FKT           
  5)  JONASSON Mattias          SWE  LJFK          
  6)  ALBINSSON Daniel          SWE  LJFK          
  7)  WIKSTRÖM Erik             SWE  KFK           
  8)  NICOLAIDIS Andreas        SWE  YFK           
************************************************************ 
  9)  LEWIN Oscar               SWE  WFF           
 10)  THORBERT Robin            SWE  FKC           
 11)  VON PLATEN Philip         SWE  KF99          
 12)  RADLER Martin             SWE  ÄFK           
 13)  STIESSEL Adrian           SWE  FKC           
 14)  KARLSSON Philip           SWE  FKC           
 15)  SIEVERT Thomas            SWE  SCAR          
 16)  THORBERT Tobias           SWE  ÄFK           
************************************************************ 
 17)  WIKENBORG Jens            SWE  KF99          
 18)  PAGH Jesper               DAN  FKT           
 19)  M PEDERSEN Thomas         DAN  FKT           
 20)  BACHMANN Remi             DAN  FKT           
 21)  KASLOFF Sacha             SWE  YFK           
 22)  JAKOBSSON Rasmus          SWE  GFK           
 23)  T MYRUP Andreas           DAN  FKT           
 24)  RASMUSSEN Nikolai         DAN  FKT           
 25)  VON PLATEN Viktor         SWE  KF99          
 26)  UGGE Henrik               SWE  WFF           
 27)  KIIL Filip                DAN  FKT           
 28)  PLEIJEL Erik              SWE  ÄFK           
 29)  DE FREITAS Alex           SWE  LJFK          
 30)  ÅNGMARK Sebastian         SWE  KFK           
 31)  OLOFSSON Mattias          SWE  KFK           
 32)  FLYBORG Edward            SWE  ÄFK           
************************************************************ 
 33)  HEDENSKOG Jens            SWE  ÄFK           
 34)  KAAS Kay                  DAN  HFK           
 35)  FORSELL Anton             SWE  HFS           
 36)  ÅKESSON Ola               SWE  KFK           
 37)  BÅNG Johan                SWE  FKC           
 38)  KONDRADSEN Kasper         DAN  HFK           
 39)  HEDENSKOG Filip           SWE  ÄFK           
 40)  MALM Esben                DAN  FKT           
 41)  LUNDBLAD Henrik           SWE  WFF           
 42)  JÖNSON Johan              DAN  FKT           
 43)  WINKLER Louis             DAN  FKT    
        
************************************************************ 
************************************************************ 



LINGIADEN 2003 
************** 

 
    EN GARDE                     Yngre Juniorer 
   J-F NICAUD                      Värja Damer 
 
ALLMÄN KLASSIFICERING 
 
Rang   Namn  Förnamn            NAT  KLUBB      
  1)  BERGDAHL Johanna          SWE  A6            
  2)  KLAR Carin                SWE  FKC           
  3)  SAMUELSSON Emma           SWE  KF99          
  3)  WESTMAN Nina              SWE  KFK           
  5)  WERTSÉN Ida               SWE  GFK           
  6)  FOSSUM Mariella           NOR  BYFK          
  7)  HÖCKERFELDT Ida           SWE  KFK           
  8)  MARTINSSON Camilla        SWE  KF99          
************************************************************ 
  9)  PIASECKA Caroline         NOR  BYFK          
 10)  HALLBERG Hanna            SWE  FKC           
 11)  NIKOLAIDIS Alexandra      SWE  YFK           
 12)  WESTMAN Sanna             SWE  KFK           
 13)  STÅLGREN Jannie           SWE  FKC           
 14)  EKSTR”M Emma              SWE  WFF           
 15)  SKOGHEIM Kristin          NOR  BYFK          
 16)  LEWIN Elin                SWE  WFF           
************************************************************ 
 17)  RANG Helena               SWE  UF            
 18)  TORSELL Sofia             SWE  KFK           
 19)  AGNARSSON Michaela        SWE  UF            
 20)  WIKSTRÖM Elin             SWE  KFK           
 21)  ROBERTSSON Hillevi        SWE  WFF           
 22)  LOMBACH Louise            SWE  DIF           
 23)  APPELBERG Emilie          SWE  KFK           
 24)  RANG Camilla              SWE  UF            
************************************************************ 
************************************************************ 
 
 
 

LINGIADEN 2003 
************** 

 
    EN GARDE                     Yngre Juniorer 
   J-F NICAUD                     Värja Herrar 
 
ALLMÄN KLASSIFICERING 
 
Rang   Namn  Förnamn            NAT  KLUBB      
  1)  STIESSEL Adrian           SWE  FKC           
  2)  LEWIN Oscar               SWE  WFF           
  3)  UGGE Henrik               SWE  WFF           
  3)  RADLER Martin             SWE  ÄFK           
  5)  SIEVERT Thomas            SWE  SCAR          
  6)  VON PLATEN Philip         SWE  KF99          
  7)  WIKENBORG Jens            SWE  KF99          
  8)  U ANDERSEN Emil           DAN  FKT           
************************************************************ 
  9)  HILLESTAD Ludvig          NOR  OFK           
 10)  SONBERG Daniel            SWE  FKC           
 11)  TRÖNNBERG Filip           SWE  UF            
 12)  VAN VOSSEL Kim            SWE  KF99          
 13)  JAKOBSSON Rasmus          SWE  GFK           



 14)  LANDÉN Michael            SWE  KF99          
 15)  VEMMER Jais               DAN  FKT           
 16)  ALBERS Michael            SWE  A6            
************************************************************ 



  
 
 
 17)  PLEIJEL Erik              SWE  ÄFK           
 18)  SANDBERG Daniel           SWE  UF            
 19)  NORDENSTRÖM Erik          SWE  A6            
 20)  K BANG Tor                DAN  FKT           
 21)  KASLOFF Sacha             SWE  YFK           
 22)  NORELL Pontus             SWE  A6            
 23)  ALEXANDERSSON Daniel      SWE  VAFF          
 24)  ZALEM Toni                SWE  A6            
 25)  AXELSSON Lukas            SWE  A6            
 26)  DE FREITAS Alex           SWE  LJFK          
 27)  LUNDBLAD Henrik           SWE  WFF           
 28)  JØNSON Johan              DAN  FKT           
 29)  GRADIN Joakim             SWE  UF            
 30)  GUSTAVSSON Johan          SWE  UF            
 31)  BJÖRKLING Simon           SWE  UF            
 32)  HEDENSKOG Jens            SWE  ÄFK           
************************************************************ 
 33)  GAHLIN Johan              SWE  UF            
************************************************************ 
************************************************************ 
 
 
 

 
LINGIADEN 2003 
************** 

 
    EN GARDE                      Äldre Ungdom 
   J-F NICAUD                    Florett Herrar 
 
ALLMÄN KLASSIFICERING 
 
Rang   Namn  Förnamn            NAT  KLUBB      
  1)  NICOLAIDIS Andreas        SWE  YFK           
  2)  T MYRUP Andreas           DAN  FKT           
  3)  LANDÉN Richard            SWE  KF99          
  3)  VON PLATEN Viktor         SWE  KF99          
  5)  TÖRNBLOM Rasmus           SWE  ÄFK           
  6)  HEDENSKOG Filip           SWE  ÄFK           
  7)  KARLSSON Philip           SWE  FKC           
  8)  EKSTRÖM Erik              SWE  WFF           
************************************************************ 
  9)  SAMUELSSON Anton          SWE  KF99          
 10)  KIIL Filip                DAN  FKT           
 11)  BÅNG Johan                SWE  FKC           
 12)  LINDE Niklas              SWE  YFK           
 13)  JOHNSSON Fredrik          SWE  KF99          
 14)  FLYBORG Edward            SWE  ÄFK           
 15)  D JENSEN Frederik         DAN  FKT           
 16)  RAPP Johan                SWE  HFS           
************************************************************ 
 17)  STEINECK Victor           SWE  KF99          
 18)  LJUNGBERG Henrik          SWE  ÄFK           
 19)  JOHANSSON Viktor          SWE  FKC           
 20)  BLOMQVIST Jonas           SWE  FKC           
 21)  EKSTRÖM Gustav            SWE  WFF           
 22)  E EVERITT Marcus          DAN  FKT           
 23)  MALM Esben                DAN  FKT           
 24)  REINDAHL Kasper           DAN  FKT           
 25)  B BOBERG August           DAN  FKT           
 26)  KARLSSON Johan            SWE  HFS           
 27)  BRÄNNSTRÖM Gustaf         SWE  KF99          
 28)  JOHANSEN Sören            DAN  FKT           



 29)  LUNDBLAD Jonas            SWE  WFF           
 30)  HANSÉN-BERGLIND Nicholai  SWE  ÄFK           
 31)  STJERNDAL Andreas         SWE  ÄFK           
 32)  JESSING Oliver            DAN  FKT           
************************************************************ 



 
 33)  ROBSON Petter             SWE  WFF           
 34)  SCHMIT Malte              DAN  FKT           
 35)  JOHANSSON Victor          SWE  WFF           
 36)  ELMBERG Johannes          SWE  ARA           
 37)  GRESS Tobias              DAN  FKT           
 38)  REINDAHL Jeppe            DAN  FKT           
 39)  ANDERSSON Johan           SWE  FKC           
 40)  ANDERSSON Pontus          SWE  HFS           
 41)  HAMMARBERG Robert         SWE  KF99          
************************************************************ 
************************************************************ 
 
 

LINGIADEN 2003 
************** 

 
    EN GARDE                      Äldre Ungdom 
   J-F NICAUD                     Florett Damer 
 
ALLMäN KLASSIFICERING 
 
Rang   Namn  Förnamn            NAT  KLUBB      
  1)  GARS Sanne                SWE  FKC           
  2)  WESTER Jennie             SWE  LJFK          
  3)  GÖTHBERG Gabrielle        SWE  KF99          
  3)  VON PLATEN Julia          SWE  KF99          
  5)  JOHANSSON Josefine        SWE  HFS           
  6)  STRÖMBERG Nathalie        SWE  LJFK          
  7)  VÄGGÖ Emma                SWE  KF99          
  8)  ENARSSON Maja             SWE  LJFK          
************************************************************ 
  9)  BRÄNNSTRÖM Elin           SWE  KF99          
 10)  STÅLGREN Erica            SWE  FKC           
 11)  PETTERSSON Andrea         SWE  WFF           
 12)  ANDERSSON Rebecka         SWE  ŽFK           
 13)  LANDÉN Anna               SWE  KF99          
 14)  LINDSKOG Malin            SWE  LJFK          
 15)  HÄGGLÖF Olivia            SWE  KF99          
 16)  SVENSSON-KIANDER Emma     SWE  HFS           
************************************************************ 
************************************************************ 
 
 
 

LINGIADEN 2003 
************** 

 
    EN GARDE                      Äldre Ungdom 
   J-F NICAUD                     Värja Herrar 
 
ALLMÄN KLASSIFICERING 
 
Rang   Namn  Förnamn            NAT  KLUBB      
  1)  LANDÉN Richard            SWE  KF99          
  2)  LINDQVIST Joakim          SWE  HFS           
  3)  EKSTRÖM Erik              SWE  WFF           
  3)  VEMMER Jais               DAN  FKT           
  5)  LOMBACH Wilhelm           SWE  DIF           
  6)  SAMUELSSON Anton          SWE  KF99          
  7)  NORELL Pontus             SWE  A6            
  8)  TÖRNBLOM Rasmus           SWE  ÄFK           
************************************************************ 
  9)  JÖRGENSEN Philippe        DAN  HFK           
 10)  MOBERG Gustav             SWE  A1            
 11)  WAGNER Alexander          SWE  VAFF          



 12)  FRANCK Kalle              SWE  VFK           
 13)  SKOOG Christian           SWE  VAFF          
 14)  DE FREITAS Marcel         SWE  LJFK          
************************************************************ 
************************************************************ 



 
 

LINGIADEN 2003 
************** 

 
    EN GARDE                      Äldre Ungdom 
   J-F NICAUD                      Värja Damer 
 
ALLMÄN KLASSIFICERING 
 
Rang   Namn  Förnamn            NAT  KLUBB      
  1)  BERGDAHL Johanna          SWE  A6            
  2)  WESTMAN Nina              SWE  KFK           
  3)  WESTER Jennie             SWE  LJFK          
  3)  BRÄNNSTRÖM Elin           SWE  KF99          
  5)  FOSSUM Mariella           NOR  BYFK          
  6)  HÄGGLÖF Olivia            SWE  KF99          
  7)  HJORT Anne Katrine        DAN  HFK           
  8)  PETTERSSON Andrea         SWE  WFF           
************************************************************ 
  9)  VÄGGÖ Emma                SWE  KF99          
 10)  DROTT Catarina            SWE  A1            
 11)  JOHANSSON Josefin         SWE  HFS           
 12)  ENARSSON Maja             SWE  LJFK          
 13)  BENGTSSON Jennie          SWE  A1            
 14)  VON PLATEN Julia          SWE  KF99          
 15)  STRÖMBERG Nathalie        SWE  LJFK          
 16)  JOHANSSON Emelie          SWE  KFK           
************************************************************ 
 17)  BYHLÉN Rebecka            SWE  A1            
 18)  BYHLÉN Sandra             SWE  A1            
************************************************************ 
************************************************************ 
 
 
 
 

LINGIADEN 2003 
************** 

 
    EN GARDE                      Yngre Ungdom 
   J-F NICAUD                     Florett Damer 
 
ALLMÄN KLASSIFICERING 
 
Rang   Namn  Förnamn            NAT  KLUBB      
  1)  DAIMAR Amira              DAN  FKT           
  2)  KARLSSON Jeanette         SWE  FKC           
  3)  MEYER Sofie               DAN  HFK           
  3)  LANDÉN Anna               SWE  KF99          
  5)  BAECKLUND Margareta       SWE  WFF           
  6)  BENGTSSON Mina            SWE  RFF           
  7)  MELKERSSON Mimmi          SWE  LJFK          
************************************************************ 
  8)  SANDSTRÖM Malin           SWE  LJFK          
************************************************************ 
************************************************************ 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

LINGIADEN 2003 
************** 

 
    EN GARDE                      Yngre Ungdom 
   J-F NICAUD                 Florett Herrar 
 
ALLMÄN KLASSIFICERING 
 
Rang   Namn  Förnamn            NAT  KLUBB      
  1)  JOHANSSON Viktor          SWE  FKC           
  2)  EKSTRÖM Gustav            SWE  WFF           
  3)  D JENSEN Frederik         DAN  FKT           
  3)  E EVERITT Marcus          DAN  FKT           
  5)  BRÄNNSTRÖM Gustaf         SWE  KF99          
  6)  B BOBERG August           DAN  FKT           
  7)  JOHANSEN Sören            DAN  FKT           
  8)  WEINBERGER Oskar          SWE  ÄFK           
************************************************************ 
  9)  ROBSON Petter             SWE  WFF           
 10)  SCHMIT Malte              DAN  FKT           
 11)  STJERNDAL Jimmy           SWE  ÄFK           
 12)  STRIDH Simon              SWE  YFK           
 13)  JOHANSSON Victor          SWE  WFF           
 14)  TSORONIS Alexander        DAN  FKT           
 15)  V DER OSTEN Frederik      DAN  HFK           
 16)  FLYBORG Ludvig            SWE  ŽFK           
************************************************************ 
 17)  ROSÉN Alex                SWE  LJFK          
 18)  STJERNDAL Andreas         SWE  ÄFK           
 19)  REINDAHL Jeppe            DAN  FKT           
 20)  HAGMAN Oskar              SWE  KF99          
 21)  JESSING Oliver            DAN  FKT           
 22)  JÖRGENSEN Patrick         DAN  HFK           
 23)  MÅNSSON Rasmus            SWE  LJFK          
 24)  KOCH Sven                 SWE  LJFK          
 25)  SEREY-GUSTAFSSON Ricardo  SWE  FKC           
 26)  NÖRGAARD Maicol           DAN  HFK           
 27)  LARSSON Carl              SWE  RFF           
 28)  ISAKSSON Erik             SWE  MF19          
 29)  ROBI Troels               DAN  HFK           
 30)  STÅLGREN Christian        SWE  FKC           
 31)  ROSENLUND Joakim          SWE  MF19          
 32)  THULIN Michael            SWE  KF99          
************************************************************ 
 33)  M ANDERSEN Simon          DAN  FKT           
 34)  AXELL Samuel              SWE  LJFK          
************************************************************ 
************************************************************ 
 
 


